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A. N~ofCommittee: Medical Society of Sedgwick County SedgPAC 

1102 S. HillsideAddress: 

City and Zip Code: _W_i_c_h_ita_6_72_1_1 _ 

This is a (check one): __ Party Committee ~ Political Committee 

B. Check only if appropriate: __ Amended Filing __ Termination Report 

C. Summary (covering the period from July 23, 2010 through October 21, 2010) 

1. Cash on hand at beginning of period . 3,177.50 

2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A) . 3,700.00 

3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2) .. 6,877.50 

4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C) . 0.00 

5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3) . 6,877.50 

6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B) . 0.00 

7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D) . 0.00 

D. "I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me 
and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional 
failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor." 

\0, 2.1- '~{D ~r~cr~--------Date 

GEe Form Rev, 2001 



SCHEDULE A
 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS
 

Medical Society of Sedgwick County, SedgPAC 

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee) 

Name and Address 
Date of Contributor 

10/5/10 
Warren &Dorothy Meyer 
7373 E. 29th St. N. Apt. W11 0 
Wichita, KS 67226 

10/12/10 
Michael P. Brown 
9127 Autumn Chase 
W.ichita, KS 67206 

10/12/10 
Dr. David & Caryn Bryant 
2302 N. Rosemont Cir. 
Wichita, KS 67228 

10/12/10 
Bruce R. & Meribeth A. Buhr 
1024 N. Broadmoor 
Wichita, KS 67206 

10/12/10 
Steven Chavez 
9825 Shannon Woods 
Wichita, KS 67226 

10/12/10 
Matthew H. Conrad, MD, PA 
1700 Waterfront Pkwy; Bldg 200 
Wichita, KS 67206 

10/12/10 
Ben S. Davis 
725 Bobtail Ct. 
Newton, KS 67114 

10/12/10 
Joe Davison 
8200 W. Central, Suite 1 
Wichita, KS 67212-9501 

10/12/10 
Pat Do 
8300 Steeple Chase 
Wichita, KS 67206 

10/12/10 
Edmond G. Feuille, Jr. MD 
551 N. Hillside, Suite 510 
Wichita, KS 67214 

10/12/10 
Tana L. Goering 
303 N. Racehorse 
Wichita, KS 67235 

Occupation & Industry of
 
Individual Giving More
 

Than $150
 

Retired physician 

Physician 

Physician 

Physician 

Physician 

Physician 

Physician 

Physician 

Physician 

Physician 

Physician 

Check Amount of 
Appropriate Box Cash, Check, 

Loan or 
Cash Check Loan Other 

Other Receipt 

$150.00 

$150.00 

$150.00 

$150.00 

$150.00 

$150.00 

$150.00 

$150.00 

$150.00 

$150.00 

$150.00 

$1,650.00 
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SCBEDULEA 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

Medical Society of Sedgwick County, SedgPAC 

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee) 

Date 

10/12/10 

10/12/10 

10/12/10 

10/12/10 

10/12/10 

10/12110 

10/12/10 

10/12/10 

10/12/10 

10/12/10 

10/12/10 

Narne and Address 
of Contributor 

Krishan K. Goyle 
1726 N. Cypress St. 
Wichita, KS 67206 

Vimal Goyle 
1726 N. Cypress St. 
Wichita, KS 67206 

Phillip J. Knight 
526 Tara Lane 
Wichita, KS 67206-4110 

Dr. James A. & Carol J. Loeffler 
735 Crest Ridge Ct. 
Wichita, KS 67230 

Charles McGuire 
1937 Saddle Creek Court 
Wichita, KS 67206 

Angela Meyer, MD 
1625 Chaparral 
Derby, KS 67037 

Terry Poling, MD 
11 Sandalwood 
Wichita, KS 67230 

Travis W. Stembridge 
1918 N. Cranbrook 
Wichita, KS 67206 

Daniel M. Thompson 
2305 Mohawk 
Wichita, KS 67203 

Richard Toon, MD, PA 
2600 N. Woodlawn 
Wichita, KS 67220 

W. Steven & Janna S. Trombold 
9320 Bent Tree Circle 
Wichita, KS 67226 

Occupation & Industry of 
Individual Giving More 

Than $150 

Physician 

Physician 

Physician 

Physician 

Physician 

Physician 

Physician 

Physician 

Physician 

Physician 

Physician 

Check 
Appropriate Box 

Casb Cbeck Loan Otber 

Amount of 
Cash, Check, 

Loan or 
Other Receipt 

$125.00 

$125.00 

$150.00 

$150.00 

$150.00 

$150.00 

$150.00 

$150.00 

$150.00 

$150.00 

$150.00 

$1,600.00 
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SCBEDULEA 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

Medical Society of Sedgwick County SedgPAC 

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee) 

Occupation & Industry of Check Amount of 
Narne and Address Individual Giving More Appropriate Box Cash, Check, 

Date of Contributor Than $150 Loan or 
Cash Check Loan Other 

Other Receipt 

Patricia Wyatt-Harris Physician 
3233 E. 2nd Street 10/12/10 $150.00 
Wichita, KS 67208
 

Robert Young Physician
 
6611 E. Central, Suite C 10/12/10 $150.00 
Wichita, KS 67206
 

Estephan Zayat Physician
 
$150.0010/12/10 848 N. S1. Francis 

Wichita, KS 67214 

$450.00 

Complete if last page of Schedule A 

$3,700.00Total Itemized Receipts for Period 

$0.00Total Unitemized Contributions ($50 or less) 

$0.00Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized) 

$0.00Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known 

$3,700.00 
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SCHEDULEC 
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS 

Medical Society of Sedgwick County SedgPAC 

(Name of Party Committee or.Political Committee) 

Narne and Address Purpose of Expenditure Amount 
To Whom Expenditure is Made 

Date 

No expenditures this period 
$0.00 

$0.00 

Complete if last page of Schedule c 

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period 

Total Unitemized Expenditures of $50 or less 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 
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