KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISS	ION
RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT OF A POLITICAL OR PARTY COMMITTEE OCT 2.5 2010 OCT 2.5 2010 OCT 2.5 2010 OCT 2.5 2010 OCT 2.5 2010	
October 25, 2010 October 25, 2010	
OCT 2 STATE ILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS	
A. Name of Committee: Medical Society of Sedgwick County SedgPAC	
Address: 1102 S. Hillside	
City and Zip Code: Wichita 67211	
This is a (check one): Party Committee Political Com	nmittee
B. Check only if appropriate: Amended Filing Termination	Report
 C. Summary (covering the period from July 23, 2010 through October 21, 2010) 1. Cash on hand at beginning of period 	3,177.50
2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A)	3,700.00
3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2)	6,877.50
4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C)	0.00
5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3)	6,877.50
6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B) 0.00	
7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D) 0.00	
 D. "I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understar failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A mise <u>10.21.2010</u> Date 	nd that the intentional
	GEC Form Rev, 2001

SCHEDULE A CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Medical Society of Sedgwick County, SedgPAC

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

	Name and Address	Occupation & Industry of Individual Giving More Than \$150	Check Appropriate Box				Amount of Cash, Check,
Date	of Contributor		Cash	Check	Loan	Other	Loan or Other Receip
10/5/10	Warren & Dorothy Meyer 7373 E. 29th St. N. Apt. W110 Wichita, KS 67226	Retired physician		1			\$150.00
10/12/10	Michael P. Brown 9127 Autumn Chase Wichita, KS 67206	Physician		~			\$150.00
10/12/10	Dr. David & Caryn Bryant 2302 N. Rosemont Cir. Wichita, KS 67228	Physician		~			\$150.00
10/12/10	Bruce R. & Meribeth A. Buhr 1024 N. Broadmoor Wichita, KS 67206	Physician		~			\$150.00
10/12/10	Steven Chavez 9825 Shannon Woods Wichita, KS 67226	Physician		~			\$150.00
10/12/10	Matthew H. Conrad, MD, PA 1700 Waterfront Pkwy; Bldg 200 Wichita, KS 67206	Physician		~			\$150.00
10/12/10	Ben S. Davis 725 Bobtail Ct. Newton, KS 67114	Physician		~			\$150.00
10/12/10	Joe Davison 8200 W. Central, Suite 1 Wichita, KS 67212-9501	Physician		~			\$150.00
10/12/10	Pat Do 8300 Steeple Chase Wichita, KS 67206	Physician		~			\$150.00
10/12/10	Edmond G. Feuille, Jr. MD 551 N. Hillside, Suite 510 Wichita, KS 67214	Physician		\checkmark			\$150.00
10/12/10	Tana L. Goering 303 N. Racehorse Wichita, KS 67235	Physician		\checkmark			\$150.00
	Subtotal This Page				de est		\$1,650.00

Page $1 \text{ of } \mathcal{B}$

SCHEDULE A CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Medical Society of Sedgwick County, SedgPAC

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

	Name and Address	Occupation & Industry of Individual Giving More Than \$150	Check Appropriate Box			x	Amount of Cash, Check,
Date of Contributor	of Contributor		Cash	Check	Logn	Other	Loan or Other Receipt
10/12/10	Krishan K. Goyle 1726 N. Cypress St. Wichita, KS 67206	Physician		1			\$125.00
10/12/10	Vimal Goyle 1726 N. Cypress St. Wichita, KS 67206	Physician		~			\$125.00
10/12/10	Phillip J. Knight 526 Tara Lane Wichita, KS 67206-4110	Physician		~			\$150.00
10/12/10	Dr. James A. & Carol J. Loeffler 735 Crest Ridge Ct. Wichita, KS 67230	Physician		1			\$150.00
10/12/10	Charles McGuire 1937 Saddle Creek Court Wichita, KS 67206	Physician		~			\$150.00
10/12/10	Angela Meyer, MD 1625 Chaparral Derby, KS 67037	Physician		1			\$150.00
10/12/10	Terry Poling, MD 11 Sandalwood Wichita, KS 67230	Physician		~			\$150.00
10/12/10	Travis W. Stembridge 1918 N. Cranbrook Wichita, KS 67206	Physician		1			\$150.00
10/12/10	Daniel M. Thompson 2305 Mohawk Wichita, KS 67203	Physician		~			\$150.00
10/12/10	Richard Toon, MD, PA 2600 N. Woodlawn Wichita, KS 67220	Physician		\checkmark			\$150.00
10/12/10	W. Steven & Janna S. Trombold 9320 Bent Tree Circle Wichita, KS 67226	Physician		\checkmark			\$150.00
	Subtotal This Page						\$1,600.00

Page 2 of 3

SCHEDULE A CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Medical Society of Sedgwick County SedgPAC

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

Date	Name and Address of Contributor	Occupation & Industry of Individual Giving More Than \$150	Check Appropriate Box				Amount of Cash, Check,
			Cash	Check	Loan	Other	Loan or Other Receipt
10/12/10	Patricia Wyatt-Harris 3233 E. 2nd Street Wichita, KS 67208	Physician		~			\$150.00
10/12/10	Robert Young 6611 E. Central, Suite C Wichita, KS 67206	Physician		✓			\$150.00
10/12/10	Estephan Zayat 848 N. St. Francis Wichita, KS 67214	Physician		✓			\$150.00
							
	Subtotal This Page				L	L	\$450.00

Complete if last page of Schedule A

Total Itemized Receipts for Period	\$3,700.00
Total Unitemized Contributions (\$50 or less)	\$0.00
Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)	\$0.00
Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known	\$0.00
TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD (to line 2 of Summary)	\$3,700.00

Page 3 of 3

SCHEDULE C EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Medical Society of Sedgwick County SedgPAC

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

Date	Name and Address To Whom Expenditure is Made	Purpose of Expenditure	Amount
	No expenditures this period		\$0.00
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
			- <u></u>
	Subtotal This Page		\$0.00

Complete if last page of Schedule C

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period	\$0.00
Total Unitemized Expenditures of \$50 or less	\$0.00
TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD (to line 4 of Summary)	\$0.00

Page _____ of ____